ISO 9001 Certified 1410004WWW.MAG-GAGE.COM
© 2019 MG1000-001-01  (Rev.1)
 ■ Patented Wide-Flag®
Solid Design Magnet
-350° / 1100° F rating
 ■ Standard 2 to 4 week delivery
Expedited delivery available
 ■ Constructed to meet ANSI/ASME

Connection ¼” FNPT
3
MAG-TRANS® ORDERING GUIDE
2 3 4 5 6 71
MT 2523
1 Model
MT 2523
2 Length
Unit in Inches
5 6 7Probe Material Temperature Options
3
4
Mounting Location Dual Compartment
Housing Materal
BML:
TML:
BMR:
TMR:
ALE:
SSE:
Bottom Left
Top Left
Bottom Right
Top Right
Epoxy Coated Aluminum
All 316 Stainless Steel
6S: 316 Stainless Steel Unit in Fahrenheit HT:
RD:
FM:
FRD:
FRDS:
FRD:
FRDS:
High Temp
Remote Display
FM Approved US/Canada
Field Mounted Loop
Powered Indicator
All Stainless Steel FRD
Field Mounted, Loop Powered
Indicator - Can be externally
mounted anywhere within power
loop. Epoxy Coated Aluminum or
316 SS Class1, Div1, Group B, C, D
All 316 Stainless Steel
Installation Options
BML BMRTML TMR
RIGHT
MOUNTING
POSITION
LEFT
MOUNTING
POSITION
0
ft.
X
ft.
ft.
1
3
6
9
in.
in.
3
CENTERLINE
"C"
"A"
12.0" TYP.
"B"
8.0" TYP.
4-20 m A
PLT

mag-gage.com mag-gage.comProcess Level Technology, Ltd. Process Level Technology, Ltd. 281.332.6241 281.332.6241
11 Options
MAG-GAGE®  LIQUID LEVEL ORDERING GUIDE
 ■ Non-Magnetic Chamber material
 ■ All Flanges, Fittings and Pipe meet
ASME/ANSI Standards
 ■ Fabricated/Welded to B31.1/B31.3 code
 ■ 2” to 3” pipe W/RF Flanges - Sch 40
 ■ ½” FNPT vent and drain connections
 ■ All flanges and fittings rated for
process conditions
 ■ Connections: ½” through 8” plus
 ■ Pressure ratings vacuum to 5000 PSIG
 ■ Temperature Rating: -350°F to +1100°F
 ■ Specific gravity range: 0.28 and up
 ■ Lengths from 4.0” to 50 feet
 ■ Bright colored
 ■ Can be seen from 200 ft. or more
 ■ 1.4” wide
 ■ Hermetically Sealed
 ■ Feet and Inches, ¼” divisions
 ■ Photo etched and backfilled on stainless steel
 ■ Metric, Percentage, or Volumetric available
 ■ Optional 3½” Acrylic scales
Standard Specifications Float Chamber
Indicator
Chamber Styles
Scale
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MG
Indicator
1 Model
MG: Mag-Gage®
3
6 7 8 9
4Style
Specific Gravity Pressure Temperature Length
Process Connection 5 Flange Rating
Specify Options
Specify Unit in PSIG Unit in Fahrenheit Specify
Specify Size
10 Indicator
WF:  Wide Flag®          SWF:  SS Wide Flag®          WT:  Wide Tracker®         SWT:  SS Wide Tracker®
10
2 Material
4S:
4C:
6S:
6C:
2S:
304/304L SS
304 SS/CS
316/316L SS
316 SS/CS
321 SS
4H:
AL:

mag-gage.com mag-gage.comProcess Level Technology, Ltd. Process Level Technology, Ltd. 281.332.6241 281.332.6241
11 Options
MAG-GAGE®  LIQUID LEVEL ORDERING GUIDE
 ■ Non-Magnetic Chamber material
 ■ All Flanges, Fittings and Pipe meet
ASME/ANSI Standards
 ■ Fabricated/Welded to B31.1/B31.3 code
 ■ 2” to 3” pipe W/RF Flanges - Sch 40
 ■ ½” FNPT vent and drain connections
 ■ All flanges and fittings rated for
process conditions
 ■ Connections: ½” through 8” plus
 ■ Pressure ratings vacuum to 5000 PSIG
 ■ Temperature Rating: -350°F to +1100°F
 ■ Specific gravity range: 0.28 and up
 ■ Lengths from 4.0” to 50 feet
 ■ Bright colored
 ■ Can be seen from 200 ft. or more
 ■ 1.4” wide
 ■ Hermetically Sealed
 ■ Feet and Inches, ¼” divisions
 ■ Photo etched and backfilled on stainless steel
 ■ Metric, Percentage, or Volumetric available
 ■ Optional 3½” Acrylic scales
Standard Specifications Float Chamber
Indicator
Chamber Styles
Scale
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MG
Indicator
1 Model
MG: Mag-Gage®
3
6 7 8 9
4Style
Specific Gravity Pressure Temperature Length
Process Connection 5 Flange Rating
Specify Options
Specify Unit in PSIG Unit in Fahrenheit Specify
Specify Size
10 Indicator
WF:  Wide Flag®          SWF:  SS Wide Flag®          WT:  Wide Tracker®         SWT:  SS Wide Tracker®
10
2 Material
4S:
4C:
6S:
6C:
2S:
304/304L SS
304 SS/CS
316/316L SS
316 SS/CS
321 SS
4H:
AL:

Connection ¼” FNPT
3
MAG-TRANS® ORDERING GUIDE
2 3 4 5 6 71
MT 2523
1 Model
MT 2523
2 Length
Unit in Inches
5 6 7Probe Material Temperature Options
3
4
Mounting Location Dual Compartment
Housing Materal
BML:
TML:
BMR:
TMR:
ALE:
SSE:
Bottom Left
Top Left
Bottom Right
Top Right
Epoxy Coated Aluminum
All 316 Stainless Steel
6S: 316 Stainless Steel Unit in Fahrenheit HT:
RD:
FM:
FRD:
FRDS:
FRD:
FRDS:
High Temp
Remote Display
FM Approved US/Canada
Field Mounted Loop
Powered Indicator
All Stainless Steel FRD
Field Mounted, Loop Powered
Indicator - Can be externally
mounted anywhere within power
loop. Epoxy Coated Aluminum or
316 SS Class1, Div1, Group B, C, D
All 316 Stainless Steel
Installation Options
BML BMRTML TMR
RIGHT
MOUNTING
POSITION
LEFT
MOUNTING
POSITION
0
ft.
X
ft.
ft.
1
3
6
9
in.
in.
3
CENTERLINE
"C"
"A"
12.0" TYP.
"B"
8.0" TYP.
4-20 m A
PLT